
Vis i t  us onl ine at  tcoe.org

Woodville Union School District
16541 Road 168, Porterville, CA 93257

Website: www.woodville.k12.ca.us 
559/686-9712 or 686-9713  •  fax 559/685-0875   

Grades K-8  •  ADA 415
(single school district)

Lou Saephan, Superintendent (lsaephan@woodville.k12.ca.us)................................................ 686-9712 
Monica Guereca, School Secretary (mguereca@woodville.k12.ca.us).....................................  686-9713
Carmela Morales, District Secretary (cmorales@woodville.k12.ca.us)....................................  686-9712
Maira Salinas, Business Manager (msalinas@woodville.k12.ca.us).........................686-9712, ext. 162
Amanda K. Renteria, Principal (arenteria@woodville.k12.ca.us)........................................... 686-9713
Theresa Tapia, Attendance/Health Aide (ttapia@woodville.k12.ca.us).................................. 686-9713

Board of Trustees
Amanda Medina................................................................................................................... President
Virginia Valencia.........................................................................................................................Clerk
Miguel Guillen....................................................................................................................... Member
Rick Luna.............................................................................................................................. Member
Diana Oceguera-Martinez...................................................................................................... Member

Trustee Meeting Date: second Tuesday of the month


